
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

PUR-1410

Hagerstown Regional Airport Terminal Bldg. Expansion

Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Physical Address P.O. Box City State Zip Phone FAX Email

Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones sad 4622 Cedar Avenue  Wilmington NC _82_4
(222) 222-

2222
primevendor123@gmail.com

monhar construction 

inc
mike sow mr westgrove 1110 drive Simceo AR 45256

(782) 820-

9300

(782) 820-

9321
sow.michael@yahoo.com

Capital Builder Group Henri Vu Estimator 8983 Sidelong Pl. Columbia MD 21045
(301) 250-

8498

(240) 366-

7462
hien@capitalbuilder.us

Herc Rentals, Inc. Matt DeCerbo Rep 4622 Wedgewood Blvd Frederick MD 21703
(410) 816-

6537
matthew.decerbo@hercrentals.com

Verde GSE Mike Majewski
VP, Sales and 

Marketing
12291 US Hwy 41 N Palmetto FL 34221

(941) 713-

0707
mike@verdegse.com

Sika Sarnafil Doug Landwehr District Manager 2830 Northwind Road Parkville MA 21234
(410) 271-

2090
landwehr.douglas@us.sika.com

AERO Systems 

Engineering
Rob Brethauer Vice President

2700 Delk Rd SE 

Ste 100
Marietta GA 30067

(770) 423-

4200
rob.brethauer@aerosys.net

F. C. CLIFFORD, INC. DANIEL SMITH SALES/ENGINEER 1101 EDISON HIGHWAY Baltimore MD 21213
(410) 732-

1000
dan@fcclifford.com

Dodge Data and 

Ananlytics
Jane Lumacang Data Analyst

300 American Metro BLVD 

SUITE 185
Hamilton NJ 08619

(413) 239-

3787
eujane.lumacang@construction.com

Tom Lesser 

Photography
Tom Lesser owner-photographer 6631 Willis Lane Frederick MD 21702

(301) 695-

1221
tom@LesserPhoto.com

AssureTech LLC Kevin Wortham Owner
9701 Apollo Dr

Suite 100
Largo MD 20772

(866) 558-

7984

(240) 334-

4848
kevinw@atitc.com

Ameribridge, LLC James Duchan
Director of Sales & 

Estimating
5245 Poindexter Drive Indianapolis IN 46235

(317) 826-

2000

(317) 826-

2005
jduchan@ameribridgeinc.com

Lumacurve Airfield 

Signs
Liz Humpage Leads Coordinator 9115 Freeway Drive Macedonia OH 44056

(800) 258-

1997
liz@lumacurve.com

Bushey Feight Morin 

Architects
Don Smith Architect 473 North Potomac st Hagerstown MD 17265

(301) 733-

5600
dsmith@bfmarchitects.com

Airport Design 

Consultants, Inc
Mahesh Kukata Vice President

6031 University Blvd

Suite 330
Ellicott City MD 21043

(410) 300-

6379
mkukata@adci-corp.com

Cavotec Patrick Morris Area Sales Manager 5665 Corporate Ave Cypress CA 90630
(714) 713-

5619
patrick.morris@cavotec.com

RSG Building Solutions David Hartis
Architectural Sales 

Coordinator

9333-F Forsyth Park Dr.
Charlotte NC 28273

(704) 724-

8512

(704) 970-

4011
david@rsgbs.com

Blums Architectural 

Photography LLC
Michael Blum President 6109 Oakland Mills Rd Eldersburg MD 21784

(301) 662-

1351

(301) 662-

0036
michaelblum@blumsap.com

Architectural Casework 

Inc.

DAVID 

SOMMERFIELD
President 6308 Bates Road Williamsburg MI 49690

(231) 267-

9680

(231) 267-

9681
daves@aciwork.net
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The BlueBook Bid Info Bid Update Specialist 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535
(845) 579-

5776
bidinfo@mail.thebluebook.com

Dimensional Products, 

Inc.
Brian Sweeney Sales

2601 Emory Rd., 

Building 7
Finksburg MD 21048

(410) 861-

8654
bsweeney@dpihighwaysystems.com

Waynesboro 

Construction Company, 

Danny 

VanGosen
Danny VanGosen

7101 Guilford Drive, 

Suite 203
Frederick MD 21765

(301) 662-

1150

(301) 694-

3017
danny@waynesboroconstruction.com

R. A. Hill, Inc. Neva Neil Assistant 1364 Lincoln Way East Chambersburg PA 17202
(717) 264-

7413
neva@rahillinc.com

Long Fence Co Mark Goldenthal sales 2520 Urbana Pike Ijamsville MD 21754
(301) 662-

1600
mgoldenthal@longfence.com

American Energy 

Services
Tyler Rice Bid Manager 1708 Whitehead Road Woodlawn MD 21707

(301) 305-

6582
TRice@aeservices.us

BEST GROUP Suzanne Collins
SALES 

COORDINATOR
231 W Hampton Pl Capitol Heights MD 20743

(410) 353-

9715
collins@bestgroupdc.com

Harkins Builders Mark Tillotson Vice President
10490 Little Patuxent 

Pkwy 
Columbia MD 21044

(301) 440-

7596
mtillotson@harkinsbuilders.com

Wilson's Asphalt 

Maintenance, LC
Bruce Wilson President 2264-A Papermill Road Winchester VA 22601

(540) 662-

1903

(540) 662-

8845
bruce@wilsonsasphalt.com

BEST Group Suzanne Collins Sales Coordinator 231 W Hampton Pl Capitol Heights MD 20743
(410) 353-

9715
collins@bestgroupdc.com

thyssenkrupp Airport 

Systems
Greg Engleby

North America Sales 

Manager
3201 N. Sylvania Ave Fort Worth TX 76111

(817) 210-

5009
greg.engleby@thyssenkrupp.com

thyssenkrupp Airport 

Systems
Linda Kinsel

Administrative 

Assistant
3201 Sylvania Ave 

Ste. 117
Fort Worth TX 76111

(817) 344-

7961
linda.kinsel@thyssenkrupp.com

Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones sad 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington NC _82_4
(222) 222-

2222
primevendor123@gmail.com

Digging & Rigging, Inc. Jesse Keene Project Estimator 23924 Frederick Road Clarksburg MD 20871
(301) 237-

9509
jkeene@digrig.com

GRC General 

Contractor, Inc.

Brock 

Bumbaugh
Estimator 3289 Waynecastle Road 216 Zullinger PA 17272

(717) 762-

1116
brock@grcgc.com

ARK Systems, Inc. Bob Sweitzer Sales Engineer 14528 McMullen Hwy Cumberland MD 21502
(443) 518-

8510
bsweitzer@arksysinc.com

ADCI Robert Goepfert Design Engineer II 6031 University Blvd Ellicott City MD 21043
(410) 465-

9600
RGoepfert@adci-corp.com

CONTRACTING 

SPECIALISTS, INC
ANGELA HOBAN ADMINISTRATOR 5127 BERWYN ROAD College Park MD 20740

(301) 513-

5226

(301) 513-

7887
angela@contractingspecialists.com

R. A. HILL, INC. Neva Neil Assistant 1364 Lincoln Way East Chambersburg PA 17202
(717) 264-

7413
neva@rahillinc.com
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ADCI Robert Goepfert Design Engineer II 6031 University Blvd Ellicott City MD 21043
(410) 465-

9600
RGoepfert@adci-corp.com

GRC General 

Contractor, Inc.

Brock 

Bumbaugh
Estimator 3289 Waynecastle Road 216 Zullinger PA 17272

(717) 762-

1116
brock@grcgc.com

Bushey Feight Morin 

Architects
Don Smith Architect 473 North Potomac st Hagerstown MD 21740

(301) 733-

5600
dsmith@bfmarchitects.com

Seed & Site Solutions Dottie Stratton President 12 , MD 00000
(301) 540-

4447
info@seedandsite.com

GRC General 

Contractor, Inc.

Thomas 

Krenitsky
Chief Estimator 3289 Waynecastle Road  216 Zullinger PA 17272

(717) 762-

1116

(717) 762-

6582
tom@grcgc.com

Multivista Chris Shehane
Regional Account 

Manager
204 E. Joppa Rd  # L7 Towson MD 21286

(443) 928-

3349
c.shehane@multivista.com

CONTRACTING 

SPECIALISTS, INC
ANGELA HOBAN ADMINISTRATOR 5127 BERWYN ROAD College Park MD 20740

(301) 513-

5226

(301) 513-

7887
angela@contractingspecialists.com

The Bluebook Building 

& Construction 
Alex Gugliada

Documents 

Acquisition 
800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535

(800) 431-

2584
agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

High Performance 

Cabling , Inc.
tim nelling vice president

13126 pennsylvania ave, 

suite #3
Hagerstown MD 21742

(301) 739-

8989
tnelling@hpcabling.com

Construction Journal Judi King Data Specialist 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994
(772) 781-

2144

(772) 781-

2145
j.king@constructionjournal.com

Waynesboro 

Construction Company, 

Danny 

VanGosen
Estimator

7101 Guilford Drive, 

Suite 203
Frederick MD 21704

(301) 662-

1150

(301) 694-

3017
danny@waynesboroconstruction.com

Myers Building Systems Tony Dimaio
Business 

Development 
14627 National Pike Clear Spring MD 21722

(301) 582-

4200
tdimaio@myersbuildingsystems.com

BEST Group Suzanne Collins Sales Coordinator 231 W Hampton Pl Capitol Heights MD 20743
(410) 353-

9715
collins@bestgroupdc.com

Spicher's Security 

Services
Robert Shives

Security Sales 

Consultant

13427 Pennsylvania Ave.
Hagerstown MD 21742

(301) 739-

2794
rshives@spichers.com

Palmer Construction 

Co, Inc
Pete Hall VP Estimating 188 Success Drive McConnellsburg PA 17233

(717) 485-

5111

(717) 485-

5997
phall@palmerconstruction.net

Dimensional Products, 

Inc.
Brian Sweeney Sales

2601 Emory Rd., 

Building 7
Finksburg MD 21048

(410) 861-

8654
bsweeney@dpihighwaysystems.com

CLX Engineering Matt Gaard
Corporate Sales 

Manager
645 Hickman Circle Sanford FL 32771

(407) 878-

2774
mgaard@clxeng.com

Dodge Data and 

Analytics

Dodge Data 

Analytics

Dodge Data and 

Analytics
300 American Metro Blvd 

#185
Hamilton NJ 08619

(866) 260-

9240
crisnel.ravina@construction.com

OGM Susan Buchanan Director
100 W Washington St

Hagerstown MD 21740
(240) 313-

2040
sbuchanan@washco-md.net
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MSB Architects Scott Bowen Principal
1165 Imperial Drive

Suite 208
Hagerstown MD 21740

(301) 791-

7935
sbowen@msbarchitects.com

Specialized Engineering Stephen Sokol Marketing Assistant
4845 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

Suite 104
Frederick MD 21703

(304) 607-

4180

(301) 662-

6122

marketing@specializedengineering.co

m

VERDE GSE INC
CHRISTINA 

HANSEN
COO 12291 US HWY 41 N Palmetto FL 34221

(941) 704-

7703

(941) 761-

5575
CHRISTINA@VERDEGSE.COM

Dodge Data and 

Ananlytics
Jane Lumacang Data Analyst

300 American Metro BLVD 

SUITE 185
Hamilton NJ 08619

(413) 239-

3787
eujane.lumacang@construction.com

Pitt Electric, Inc. Cori Karns Project Manager 3438 Rockefeller Court Waldorf MD 20602
(814) 977-

6846

(240) 448-

3140
cori@pitt-electric.com

OCI Jimmy Jimmy Foreman 14703 Indian Springs rd Hancock MD 21750
(301) 582-

4999
Jim@outdoorcontractors.com

Dodge Data and 

Ananlytics
Jane Lumacang Data Analyst

300 American Metro BLVD 

SUITE 185
Hamilton NJ 08619

(413) 239-

3787
eujane.lumacang@construction.com

Ultra Utilities 

Construction, LLC
Tracy Scaldaferri Administrator 5807 Hildebrand Road Frederick MD 21704

(240) 651-

1560
tsultra@comcast.net

HASCON, LLC Hasan Askari President
9017 Mendenhall Court

Suite: D
Columbia MD 21045

(443) 850-

8075

(410) 964-

5439
estimating@thehascon.com

Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones sad 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington NC _82_4
(222) 222-

2222
primevendor123@gmail.com

North American 

Construction Company 
Francis Chester Project Manager 5700 NW 32 CT Miami FL 33142

(305) 634-

5280
francisc@nacc.us
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